
DojoKaunas Cup 25
2025.11.09 2025.11.09-LITHUANIA

ENTRY LIST BY CLUB
ESTONIA

ID Sex CategoryFamily Name Given Name

Karateklubi Falco(Falco)

1 Female Ambus Ethel Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -54 kg
2 Female Nellis Emily Gretel Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -61 kg
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IPPON.LV(IPPON.LV)

3 Male Alfimjonoks Aleksejs Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -52 kg
4 Male Alfimjonoks Aleksejs Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
5 Male Alfimjonoks Aleksejs Kata Boys U14 OPEN
6 Female Andrijenko Anna Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ -40 kg
7 Male Beinarovics Zans Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
8 Male Bezmelnickis Jegors Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
9 Male Bezmelnickis Jegors Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -52 kg
10 Male Ciukors Leonards Kata Boys U8 OPEN
11 Female Dudanovska Diana Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ +32 kg
12 Female Dudanovska Diana Kata Girls U10 OPEN
13 Female Dudanovska Viktorija Kata Girls U14 7-6 kyu
14 Male Filipovs Artjoms Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
15 Male Godunovs Marks Kata Boys U10 OPEN
16 Male Grigorjevs Aleksejs Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
17 Male Grigorjevs Timofejs Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
18 Female Juksa Valerija Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -47 kg
19 Male Karlikovs Platons Kata Boys U10 OPEN
20 Male Kozulis Ricards Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
21 Female Mihailova Emilija Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ +40 kg
22 Male Nagibins Bogdans Kata Male Cadets
23 Female Nazarova Alisa Kata Girls U12 OPEN
24 Female Nazarova Alisa Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ -40 kg
25 Male Ozerovs Artjoms Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -63 kg
26 Female Pizane Uljana Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -61 kg
27 Female Pizane Uljana Kata Girls U14 OPEN
28 Female Pizane Uljana Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
29 Male Sokolovskis Ivans Kata Boys U12 OPEN
30 Female Vinogradova Aleksandra Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
31 Male Zavgorodnijs Dmitrijs Kumite Boys U14 OPEN +55 kg
32 Male Zavgorodnijs Dmitrijs Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -57 kg
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Jelgavas karatē klubs VITUS(VITUS)

33 Female Berga Dārta Kata Girls U10 OPEN
34 Female Berga Dārta Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg
35 Male Bergs Adrians Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
36 Male Bergs Adrians Kata Boys U12 OPEN
37 Male Bergs Adrians Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
38 Female Daniļeviča Kira Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
39 Female Daniļeviča Kira Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -54 kg
40 Female Daniļeviča Kira Kata Girls U14 OPEN
41 Male Japins Ričards Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -57 kg
42 Female Osipova Darja Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ +40 kg
43 Female Osipova Darja Kata Girls U12 OPEN
44 Female Osipova Darja Kumite Girls U14 OPEN -47 kg
45 Male Plūme Ralfs Kristians Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -63 kg
46 Female Rūtenberga Marta Kata Girls U12 OPEN
47 Female Rūtenberga Marta Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ -40 kg
48 Female Zeiliša Anna Kata Girls U14 OPEN
49 Female Zeiliša Anna Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -47 kg
50 Female Zeiliša Anna Kumite Girls U14 OPEN -47 kg
51 Female Ņesteroviča Aleksandra Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -54 kg
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Ruslan Sadikov Sport School(R. Sadikov Sport School)

52 Female Ņikonova Karina Kata Girls U10 OPEN
1Entries:
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Vasilyev karate school(Vasilyev karate)

53 Male Ambrosovs Igors Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
54 Male Ambrosovs Igors Kata Boys U12 OPEN
55 Male Besedins Viktor Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
56 Male Besedins Viktor Kata Boys U10 OPEN
57 Male Filipov Dmitrij Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
58 Male Gicevich Damir Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
59 Female Gicevich Yulia Kata Girls U14 OPEN
60 Female Gicevich Yulia Kata Female Cadets
61 Male Gicevičs Gatis Kata Boys U8 OPEN
62 Male Gicevičs Gatis Kata Boys U10 9 kyu
63 Male Jacjuk Matvei Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -57 kg
64 Male Jacjuk Matvei Kumite Boys U14 OPEN +55 kg
65 Male Jacjuk Vasevolod Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
66 Male Jasinskis Denis Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -63 kg
67 Male Kasatkins Artjoms Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -52 kg
68 Male Kasatkins Artjoms Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
69 Male Krilov Raien Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
70 Male Krilov Raien Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -52 kg
71 Male Kuzmins Jegors Kata Boys U10 OPEN
72 Male Kuzmins Jegors Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -32 kg
73 Female Kuznecova Irina Kata Girls U14 7-6 kyu
74 Female Kuznecova Irina Kata Girls U12 OPEN
75 Female Lisjonok Anastasija Kata Female Cadets
76 Female Lisjonok Anastasija Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -61 kg
77 Male Ljusin Stefan Kata Boys U8 OPEN
78 Male Ljusin Stefan Kata Boys U10 9 kyu
79 Male Ljusins Timofejs Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
80 Female Maslova Jekaterina Kata Girls U10 OPEN
81 Female Maslova Jekaterina Kata Girls U8 OPEN
82 Male Maslovs Artjoms Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
83 Male Maslovs Artjoms Kumite Boys U14 OPEN +55 kg
84 Male Pestov Aleksandr Kata Boys U14 9-8 kyu
85 Male Pestov Aleksandr Kata Boys U12 9-8 kyu
86 Male Pestov Roman Kumite Boys U8 OPEN +30 kg
87 Male Pestov Roman Kata Boys U8 OPEN
88 Female Pestova Elizabete Kata Girls U12 9-8 kyu
89 Female Stepanjan Gabriela Kata Girls U14 7-6 kyu
90 Female Stepanjan Gabriela Kata Girls U12 OPEN
91 Female Tumakova Polina Kata Girls U8 OPEN
92 Female Tumakova Polina Kata Girls U10 9 kyu
93 Female Vancovska Savilina Kata Female Cadets
94 Female Vancovska Savilina Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -47 kg
95 Male Vihrovs Valentins Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
96 Male Vihrovs Valentins Kata Boys U10 OPEN
97 Female Voicehoviča Darja Kata Girls U12 OPEN
98 Female Voicehoviča Darja Kata Girls U14 OPEN
99 Male Voicehovičs Nikita Kata Male Cadets
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Vasilyev karate school(Vasilyev karate)

100 Male Voicehovičs Nikita Kata Boys U14 OPEN
101 Male Ļutkus Romans Kata Male Cadets
102 Male Ļutkus Romans Kata Boys U14 OPEN
103 Female Ļutkus Taisija Kata Girls U10 OPEN
104 Female Ļutkus Taisija Kata Girls U12 9-8 kyu
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Baltasis tigras(Baltasis tigras)

105 Male Boreiša Gustas Kata Boys U12 9-8 kyu
106 Male Boreiša Gustas Kumite Boys U12 9–8 kyu -35 kg
107 Male Brazauskas Ąžuolas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ +36 kg
108 Male Brazauskas Ąžuolas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN +30 kg
109 Female Djordjevic Emilija Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ -40 kg
110 Female Djordjevic Emilija Kata Girls U12 OPEN
111 Male Dumšas Uosis Kata Boys U8 OPEN
112 Male Dumšas Uosis Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
113 Male Galinis Matas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
114 Male Grivickas Dominykas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
115 Male Grivickas Dominykas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
116 Male Ilin Tomas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
117 Male Jasmontas Tajus Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
118 Male Jaugelis Rokas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
119 Male Jaugelis Rokas Kata Boys U12 OPEN
120 Female Kančiauskaitė Urtė Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
121 Male Katkus Emilijus Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
122 Female Kundrotaitė Lėja Kata Girls U10 OPEN
123 Female Kundrotaitė Lėja Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg
124 Female Kvasytė Miglė Kumite Girls U8 OPEN -28 kg
125 Female Kvasytė Miglė Kata Girls U8 OPEN
126 Male Lekečinskas Tomas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
127 Male Medvedevas Benas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
128 Male Medvedevas Benas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
129 Male Motiekaitis Artas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN +30 kg
130 Male Motiekaitis Artas Kata Boys U8 OPEN
131 Female Navickaitė Elinga Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ +40 kg
132 Male Pilipauskas Alanas Kumite Boys U12 9-8 kyu -42kg/+42kg
133 Male Pušinas Armandas Kumite Boys U12 9-8 kyu -42kg/+42kg
134 Female Rimkutė Austėja Kumite Girls U14 OPEN -47 kg
135 Male Sirutavičius Gytis Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -63 kg
136 Male Sirutavičius Matas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN +55 kg
137 Male Urbietis Rapolas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
138 Female Vaitkutė Rugilė Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ -40 kg
139 Female Vaitkutė Rugilė Kata Girls U12 OPEN
140 Female Valuckytė Maelė Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg
141 Female Valuckytė Maelė Kata Girls U10 OPEN
142 Male Vasiliauskas Leonas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
143 Male Vasiliauskas Leonas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
144 Male Čepas Gabrielius Kumite Boys U8 OPEN +30 kg
145 Male Čepas Gabrielius Kata Boys U8 OPEN
146 Male Šamšonas Armandas Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -70kg/+70kg
147 Female Šlaustaitė Urtė Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -61 kg
148 Male Šlaustas Jokūbas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
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Baltasis tigras(Baltasis tigras)

149 Female Šniuolytė Šalnė Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
150 Male Štuikys Domantas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
151 Male Žarskis Ąžuolas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
152 Male Žarskis Ąžuolas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
153 Female Žukauskaitė Ema Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
154 Female Žukauskaitė Ema Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ +40 kg
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DojoKaunas(DojoKaunas)

155 Male Amilevičius Gabrielius Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
156 Male Armalas Benas Kumite Boys U12 9–8 kyu -35 kg
157 Male Beliūnas Kipras Kata Boys U12 OPEN
158 Male Beliūnas Kipras Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
159 Male Buračas Arijus Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
160 Male Buračas Arijus Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
161 Male Burdukas Dilanas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
162 Male Chmieliauskas Augustas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
163 Male Chmieliauskas Augustas Kata Boys U12 OPEN
164 Male Damašius Titas Kumite Boys U12 9-8 kyu -42kg/+42kg
165 Male Drevinskas Paulius Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
166 Male Eičius Martynas Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -52 kg
167 Male Eičius Martynas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
168 Male Indrikonis Jokūbas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
169 Male Inokaitis Daugirdas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
170 Male Inokaitis Daugirdas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
171 Female Jasiukaitytė Nikoleta Kumite Girls U14 OPEN -47 kg
172 Male Katkevičius Mantas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
173 Male Katkevičius Mantas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
174 Male Kaziukaitis Pranas Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -57 kg
175 Male Kiseliovas Oskaras Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
176 Male Kubilius Danielius Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
177 Male Kuncaitis Oskaras Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
178 Male Lesnevskis Markas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
179 Male Ližaitis Tajus Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
180 Male Lukoševičius Matias Kata Male Cadets
181 Male Malinauskas Emilis Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
182 Male Markelis Tomas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
183 Male Maumevičius Matas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
184 Male Maumevičius Rokas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
185 Male Mecelica Domas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
186 Female Packevičiūtė Elzė Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ -40 kg
187 Male Pavilionis Joris Kumite Boys U12 9–8 kyu -35 kg
188 Male Racevičius Justinas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
189 Female Revinskaitė Dija Kumite Girls U8 OPEN +28 kg
190 Male Rimgaila Matas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
191 Male Savickas Antanas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
192 Male Sprangauskas Matas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
193 Male Steponavičius Tajus Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
194 Male Valančiauskas Deimantas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
195 Male Valkauskas Elvis Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
196 Male Valkauskas Vilis Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
197 Male Vaškevičius Faustas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
198 Female Vičiūtė Ugnė Kata Girls U10 OPEN
199 Female Vičiūtė Ugnė Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg
200 Male Čepaitis Rapolas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN +55 kg
201 Male Činikas Darius Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
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DojoKaunas(DojoKaunas)

202 Male Šviažas Radvilas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
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FIGHT GANG(FIGHT GANG)

203 Male Andriulaitis Aronas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
204 Male Augonis Elijus Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
205 Female Bartnikaitė Kamilė Kumite Girls U10 9 kyu -32kg/+32kg
206 Male Budreckas Motiejus Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
207 Male Dambrauskas Arijus Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
208 Male Daukšys Laurynas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
209 Female Daukšytė Kamilė Kumite Girls U8 OPEN -28 kg
210 Male Diliūnas Jonas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
211 Female Džervutė Patricija Kumite Girls U10 9 kyu -32kg/+32kg
212 Male Petkevičius Gerardas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
213 Female Petkevičiūtė Paula Kumite Girls U8 OPEN -28 kg
214 Female Petrusevičiūtė Kotryna Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
215 Female Ratkevičiūtė Andrėja Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
216 Male Rimdeika Dovydas Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -32 kg
217 Male Suleimanov Emin Kumite Boys U12 9-8 kyu -42kg/+42kg
218 Male Suleimanov Emin Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
219 Female Vaicekauskaitė Deiva Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ +32 kg
220 Male Valaika Lukas Kumite Boys U12 9–8 kyu -35 kg
221 Male Valaika Tomas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
222 Male Čapas Kristupas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ +36 kg
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Karate klubas Danas(Danas)

223 Female Andrėkutė Fausta Kata Girls U14 OPEN
224 Female Andrėkutė Fausta Kata Female Cadets
225 Female Andrėkutė Fausta Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
226 Female Artamonovaitė Sofija Kata Girls U10 9 kyu
227 Male Artamonovas Domas Kata Boys U14 OPEN
228 Male Artamonovas Domas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
229 Female Juočinskytė Beatričė Kata Girls U8 OPEN
230 Male Kulvinskis Vilius Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
231 Female Savickytė Aistė Kumite Girls U8 OPEN -28 kg
232 Male Steckis Benetas Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
233 Male Steckis Benetas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
234 Female Stonkutė Patricija Kumite Girls U8 OPEN +28 kg
235 Female Stonkutė Patricija Kata Girls U8 OPEN
236 Female Valinkevičiūtė Milana Kata Girls U10 9 kyu
237 Female Valinkevičiūtė Milana Kumite Girls U10 9 kyu -32kg/+32kg
238 Male Virketis Jokūbas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
239 Male Virketis Jokūbas Kata Boys U14 OPEN
240 Male Virketis Jokūbas Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
241 Male Virketis Motiejus Kata Boys U12 OPEN
242 Male Virketis Motiejus Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
243 Female Zakarauskaitė Deimantė Kumite Girls U8 OPEN -28 kg
244 Female Zakarauskaitė Deimantė Kata Girls U8 OPEN
245 Male Zubavičius Gustas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
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Karate klubas Yuuki(Yuuki)

246 Female Borkertaitė Miglė Kumite Girls U10 9 kyu -32kg/+32kg
247 Female Maceikaitė Gabija Kumite Girls U10 9 kyu -32kg/+32kg
248 Male Rockinas Kipras Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
249 Male Vaitkus Danielius Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -36 kg
250 Male Vaškelis Titas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg

5Entries:

Printed: 13 / 226.11.2025



DojoKaunas Cup 25
2025.11.09 2025.11.09-LITHUANIA

ENTRY LIST BY CLUB

ID Sex CategoryFamily Name Given Name

Karate klubas Švenčionėliai(Švenčionėliai)

251 Female Aleinikovaitė Elžbieta Kumite Girls U14 OPEN -47 kg
252 Female Aleinikovaitė Elžbieta Kata Girls U14 OPEN
253 Male Balčiūnas Kristupas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
254 Male Balčiūnas Kristupas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
255 Male Boguslavskis Dominykas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN +55 kg
256 Male Bojarunec Faustas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
257 Male Bojarunec Faustas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ +36 kg
258 Male Jakštas Titas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
259 Male Jakštas Titas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
260 Male Kajato Arijus Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
261 Male Kajato Arijus Kata Boys U10 OPEN
262 Male Komaiško Martinas Kata Boys U8 OPEN
263 Male Komaiško Martinas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN +30 kg
264 Male Lapunas Ervinas Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -70kg/+70kg
265 Female Milaja Asia Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
266 Male Paškevič Ilian Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
267 Male Paškevič Ilian Kata Boys U8 OPEN
268 Female Sivaja Anastasija Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ +32 kg
269 Female Sivaja Anastasija Kata Girls U10 OPEN
270 Female Sizonova Barbora Kumite Girls U8 OPEN -28 kg
271 Female Sizonova Barbora Kata Girls U8 OPEN
272 Male Sizonovas Mindaugas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
273 Male Sizonovas Mindaugas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
274 Male Šipkauskas Gabrielius Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
275 Male Šipkauskas Gabrielius Kata Boys U12 OPEN
276 Male Žukovskij Aleks Kata Boys U8 OPEN
277 Male Žukovskij Aleks Kumite Boys U8 OPEN +30 kg
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Karatė klubas Kaminari(Kaminari)

278 Female Brasaitė Brigita Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
279 Male Logvinenko Eldar Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ +36 kg
280 Male Logvinenko Kiril Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -70kg/+70kg
281 Male Trubach Tikhon Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -70kg/+70kg
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Kauno karate klubas ATIDE(ATIDE)

282 Female Butavičiūtė Austėja Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -54 kg
283 Female Butavičiūtė Austėja Kata Female Cadets
284 Female Butavičiūtė Austėja Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -61 kg
285 Female Butkutė Austėja Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
286 Female Grigaliūnaitė Paulina Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -54 kg
287 Female Grigaliūnaitė Paulina Kata Female Cadets
288 Female Grigaliūnaitė Paulina Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -61 kg
289 Male Kaupaitis Titas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
290 Male Kaupaitis Titas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
291 Male Kaupaitis Titas Kata Boys U12 9-8 kyu
292 Female Niauraitė Dominyka Kata Girls U14 OPEN
293 Female Niauraitė Dominyka Kata Female Cadets
294 Female Niauraitė Dominyka Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
295 Male Petrtauskas Modestas Kumite Boys U12 9–8 kyu -35 kg
296 Female Samukaitytė Rusnė Kata Girls U12 OPEN
297 Female Samukaitytė Rusnė Kata Girls U14 OPEN
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Oku karate akademija(OKU)

298 Male Anglickas Dovydas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
299 Male Anglickas Dovydas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
300 Male Balandis Einoras Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
301 Male Balandis Einoras Kata Boys U10 OPEN
302 Male Balsevičius Karolis Kata Boys U12 9-8 kyu
303 Male Balsevičius Karolis Kumite Boys U12 9-8 kyu -42kg/+42kg
304 Female Butkutė Simona Kumite Girls U12 9-8 kyu -40kg/+40kg
305 Female Butkutė Simona Kata Girls U12 9-8 kyu
306 Male Dubinskas Dominykas Kata Boys U10 9 kyu
307 Male Dubinskas Dominykas Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -32 kg
308 Male Greičius Jonas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 2
309 Male Greičius Jonas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
310 Male Jakubauskas Justas Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
311 Male Jakubauskas Justas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
312 Male Juodis Elijus Kata Boys U10 9 kyu
313 Male Juodis Elijus Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -32 kg
314 Male Jurevičius Domantas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
315 Male Jurevičius Domantas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
316 Female Kalpokaitė Austėja Kata Girls U10 OPEN
317 Female Kalpokaitė Austėja Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg
318 Male Kanapinskas Dovydas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
319 Male Kanapinskas Dovydas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
320 Male Kapačinskas Arijus Kata Boys U14 OPEN
321 Male Kapačinskas Arijus Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
322 Male Karaža Dovydas Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -36 kg
323 Male Karaža Dovydas Kata Boys U10 9 kyu
324 Male Kasparas Dominykas Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -32 kg
325 Male Kasparas Dominykas Kata Boys U10 9 kyu
326 Male Kasparas Dominykas Kumite Boys U12 9–8 kyu -35 kg
327 Male Kasparas Dominykas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
328 Male Kemzūra Jokūbas Kata Boys U12 OPEN
329 Male Kemzūra Jokūbas Kata Boys U12 9-8 kyu
330 Male Kemzūra Jokūbas Kumite Boys U12 9–8 kyu -35 kg
331 Male Kucharskis Augustinas Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
332 Male Kucharskis Augustinas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
333 Male Lešinskas Jokūbas Kata Boys U12 OPEN
334 Male Lešinskas Jokūbas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -35 kg
335 Male Liukaitis Linas Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
336 Male Liukaitis Linas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
337 Female Marcinkevičiūtė Jūratė Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
338 Female Marcinkevičiūtė Paula Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
339 Female Marcinkevičiūtė Paula Kata Female Cadets
340 Female Marcinkevičiūtė Tėja Kata Girls U12 9-8 kyu
341 Female Marcinkevičiūtė Tėja Kumite Girls U12 9-8 kyu -40kg/+40kg
342 Female Mikalauskaitė Evelina Kata Girls U8 OPEN
343 Female Mikalauskaitė Evelina Kumite Girls U8 OPEN +28 kg
344 Male Motiejūnas Kajus Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
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Oku karate akademija(OKU)

345 Male Motiejūnas Kajus Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
346 Male Nolius Vingaudas Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -70kg/+70kg
347 Female Petkevičiūtė Viltė Kata Girls U12 OPEN
348 Female Petkevičiūtė Viltė Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ -40 kg
349 Female Piliponytė Gabija Kata Female Cadets
350 Female Piliponytė Gabija Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
351 Male Pilypas Skomantas Kumite Boys U10 9 kyu -32 kg
352 Male Pilypas Skomantas Kata Boys U10 9 kyu
353 Male Puipa Rokas Kata Boys U14 OPEN
354 Male Puipa Rokas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
355 Male Raižys Motiejus Kata Boys U8 OPEN
356 Male Raižys Motiejus Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
357 Male Rekus Tautvydas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -55 kg
358 Male Rekus Tautvydas Kata Boys U14 9-8 kyu
359 Male Rupainis Motiejus Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
360 Male Rupainis Motiejus Kata Boys U10 OPEN
361 Male Rupšys Ąžuolas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
362 Female Rutkauskaitė Olivija Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg
363 Female Rutkauskaitė Olivija Kata Girls U10 OPEN
364 Male Sokas Tadas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
365 Male Sokas Tadas Kata Boys U14 OPEN
366 Male Sokas Tadas Kumite Male Cadets OPEN -52 kg
367 Male Sokas Tomas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
368 Male Sokas Tomas Kata Boys U12 OPEN
369 Female Staveckaitė Barbora Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -61 kg
370 Male Tiukša Adrijus Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
371 Male Tiukša Adrijus Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
372 Male Tiukša Adrijus Kata Boys U12 OPEN
373 Male Tomkus Rytis Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
374 Female Zajančkauskytė Kotryna Kumite Female Cadets OPEN -47 kg
375 Male Šimas Eimantas Kata Boys U12 OPEN
376 Male Šimas Eimantas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
377 Male Šimas Eimantas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
378 Female Šližinskaitė Elena Kumite Female Cadets OPEN +61 kg
379 Male Šližinskas Vytautas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
380 Male Šližinskas Vytautas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
381 Male Žukauskas Modestas Kata Boys U10 OPEN
382 Male Žukauskas Modestas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -36 kg
383 Male Žymančius Nojus Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
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Panevėžio ALFA(ALFA)

384 Male Rudnitski Aleksandr Kata Boys U14 OPEN
385 Male Rudnitski Aleksandr Kata Boys U12 OPEN
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Rad. ŠSPC - Rytų kovotojas(Rytų kovotojas)

386 Female Burkauskaitė Milita Kumite Girls U10 9 kyu -32kg/+32kg
387 Male Burkauskas Domas Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -45 kg
388 Male Dirvinis Adrijus Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
389 Male Kalaima Ainius Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
390 Male Kuraitis Elijas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ -42 kg
391 Female Mončauskaitė Urtė Kumite Girls U14 OPEN -47 kg
392 Male Mončauskas Jokūbas Kumite Boys U8 OPEN -30 kg
393 Male Navickas Gabrielius Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
394 Male Navickas Gabrielius Kata Boys U12 OPEN
395 Male Nedrya Daniel Kumite Boys U14 OPEN -50 kg
396 Female Norvaišaitė Austėja Kumite Girls U12 7 kyu+ +40 kg
397 Male Ručys Dominykas Kata Boys U14 7-6 kyu
398 Male Ručys Dominykas Kata Male Cadets
399 Female Simelytė Emanuelė Kumite Girls U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg
400 Male Skindzier David Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ -32 kg Group 1
401 Female Televnaja Gabrielė Kumite Girls U14 OPEN +47 kg
402 Female Televnaja Gabrielė Kumite Girls U12 9-8 kyu -40kg/+40kg
403 Male Valinauskas Armandas Kumite Boys U12 7 kyu+ +42 kg
404 Male Zvėgas Aretas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ +36 kg
405 Male Šidlauskas Domas Kumite Boys U10 8 kyu+ +36 kg
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Sporto asociacija Žemaitis(Žemaitis)

406 Female Bergaudaitė Veronika Kata Girls U14 7-6 kyu
407 Female Dabrickaitė Saulė Kumite Girls U14 OPEN -47 kg
408 Female Dabrickaitė Saulė Kata Girls U14 OPEN
409 Female Jasaitė Deimantė Kata Girls U14 7-6 kyu
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